







GIFTS						EXPENSES				
Name	Occupation	Address	Date Given	Amount Given	TOTAL GIVEN	Purpose	Vendor	Date Purchased	Amount	TOTAL SPENT
					4,400					
Kerah Edelstein	Music Teacher		3.19.24	1,000	1,000	Web Domains	SquareSpace	Feb	40.00	40.00
Laura Kruger	MN Health Fairview Southdale		3.21.24	1,000	2,000	Website Template	SquareSpace	Feb	33.00	73.00
Kim Hamilton	Retired		3.20.24	100	2,100	Email	Google	Feb	72.00	145.00
					5,23.24	Integration Setup Fee	SquareSpace	Feb	30.00	175.00
						Website Template	SquareSpace	Mar	33.00	208.00
			6.5.24	20	20	Website Template	SquareSpace	Apr	33.00	241.00
			6.5.24	25	45	Website Template	SquareSpace	May	33.00	274.00
Tom Starling	Optum	10026 Scott Ave, Maple Grove MN 55443	6.10.24	600	645	Additional Web Domains	SquareSpace	May	40.00	314.00
Jessica Boehm	United Health Care	8209 Terranceview Lane N, Maple Grove MN 55311	6.23.24	100	745	Business Cards	Canva	May	131.00	445.00
Tom Richardson	Giumarra Fruit Bros	16425 Lazare Ln, Huntington Beach, CA 92649	8.6.24	200	945	Text Service	SimpleTexting	May	29.00	474.00
Sandy Richardson	Retired	20115 114th Ave N, Rogers MN 55311	8.6.24	100	1,045					
			8.8.24	25	1,070					5,23.24
Elizabeth Schutte	Retired	9105 Brandywine Rd, Corcoran, MN 55340	8.13.24	100	1,170	Text Service	SimpleTexting	May	29.00	29.00
			8.16.24	50	1,220	Website Template	SquareSpace	June	33.00	62.00
			8.25.24	50	1,270	Text Service	SimpleTexting	June	29.00	91.00
			8.27.24	25	1,295	Web Renewal	SquareSpace	June	52.76	143.76
Meaghan Berry	Unemployed	14880 52nd Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55446	9.2.24	100	1,395	Website Template	SquareSpace	July	33.00	176.76
Bruce Wagner	Securities Agent	10058 Pilgrim Way, Maple Grove, MN 55369	9.11.24	100	1,495	Text Service	SimpleTexting	July	29.00	205.76
			9.15.24	25	1,520	T-Shirt Order	VistaPrint	July	347.79	553.55
			9.15.24	25	1,545	MG Parade Registration	City of MG	July	190	743.55
			9.15.24	25	1,570	Cardstock	Amazon	July	14.29	757.84
Lauren Schroeder	nVent	16040 Fair Meadows Ln Maple Grove, MN 55369	9.21.24	100	1,670	Website Template	SquareSpace	August	33.00	790.84
Albert Haberstroh	Retired	2681 Barclay Messerly Rd, Southington, OH 44470	10.1.24	100	1,770	Text Service	SimpleTexting	August	29.00	819.84
			10.5.24	20	1,790	Door Hangars	VistaPrint	August	817.08	1,636.92
John Hokanson	Retired	18772 95th Ave N, Maple Grove, MN 55311	10.7.24	100	1,890	Yard Signs	Signs on the Cheap	August	1,148.00	2,784.92
Samuel Edelstein	Retired	12430 29th Ave N, Plymouth, MN, 55441	10.9.24	200	2,090	Osseo Parade Registration	City of Osseo	August	200	2,984.92
Patricia Neumann	Retired	9895 103rd Ave N, Maple Grove, MN 55369	10.17.24	100	2,190	Large Banners	Canva	August	458.01	3,442.93
			10.23.24	50	2,240	Website Template	SquareSpace	September	33.00	3,475.93
			10.23.24	5	2,245	Cardstock	Amazon	September	33.29	3,509.22
			10.24.24	50	2,295	Text Service	SimpleTexting	September	34.65	3,543.87
			10.24.24	5	2,300	Cardstock	Amazon	October	72.58	3,616.45
					10,25.24	Website Template	SquareSpace	October	33	3,649.45
						Text Service	SimpleTexting	October	34.65	3,684.10
										4,158.10
										10,25.24
										Remaining after total disbursements: 241.90